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trenton HUGO

ATHEFNA \\\

Contemporary yet timeless shaped handles gives endless

possibilitites to you tabletop design. This elegant pattern is

crafted from 18/10 stainless steel with a high mirror polish

giving a brillant finish. ‘

e 18/10 Stainless Steel
e High Mirror Polish
® 4.0mm Gauge

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number Description Length
T 15772 Table Knife 240mm
— = 15771 Dessert Knife 218mm

T 15773 Steak Knife 240mm
— 15756 Butter Knife 170mm

15760 Table Fork 200mm

|

=S r— 15752 Dessert Fork 185mm
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Description

Cake Fork

Table Spoon

Dessert Spoon

Soup Spoon

Soda Spoon

Teaspoon

Coffee Spoon
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Length

141mm

202mm

187mm

181mm

210mm

142mm

110mm
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